31/10/2022 |Monday 09:00 | cse AaA s |English Language Paper 1
01/11/2022 |Tuesday 09:00 | ocse AQA s00r | Mathematics Tier F
Gese AQA e70 | English Language Paper 2
02/11/2022 |Wednesday 09:00 Cambs
AOMIN | Admisson w1 |History Admissions Test (HAT)
03/11/2022 |Thursday 09:00 | cest | Ao soor | Mathematics Tier F
07/11/2022 |Monday 09:00 | ocse AQA ss00r | Mathematics Tier F
11/11/2022 |Friday 08:30 | PisA PISA Assessment Testing (Yr11 - 40 student cohort)
08:30 | GCsE AQA s0 - |English Language Paper 2
14/11/2022 |Monday Gese QA ss00r | Mathematics Tier F
12:55
GCsE AQA 3004 | Mathematics Tier H
Gse AQA a6 |Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f
e QA #esi | Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h
08:30
GCSE AQA sasir | Biology Tier F
15/11/2022 |Tuesday sese AQA s | Biology Tier H
Gese | Edexcel 6es | 1H081/p4 | History
12:55  |aese ocr nsea | Ancient History
GCSE AQA s3s | Geography
Gese AQA s6 | Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f
6esE AQA #esi | Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h
08:30
Gese AQA s62¢  |Chemistry Tier F
16/11/2022 |Wednesday
6esE AQA s62i | Chemistry Tier H
GesE AQA s00r | Mathematics Tier F
12:55
Gese QA ssooi | Mathematics Tier H
6esE AQA sesr | Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f
GCse AQA ssai | Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h
08:30
Gese QA s | Physics Tier F
17/11/2022 |Thursday
GesE AQA ss | Physics Tier H
6esE QA ss00r | Mathematics Tier F
12:55
GCsE AQA 3004 | Mathematics Tier H
08:30 GCSE AQA 8702/1 English Literature
18/11/2022 |Friday
1255 | o CambNat 112 |Sport Science R041 Reducing the risk of sports injuries
6esE AQA #esr | Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f
GCse AQA sasah | Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h
08:30
21/11/2022 |Monday ot | s | wer |Biology Tier F
GCSE AQA sasii | Biology Tier H
12:55 |ccse ocR noo |Food Preparation & Nutrition
08:30 GCSE AQA 8702PN English Literature
22/11/2022 |Tuesday 8658F (8658/LF): French Tier F (French Listening Test Tier F)
12:55 GCSE AQA 8658

8658H (8658/LH): French Tier H (French Listening Test Tier H)




November 2022 SERIES SCHEDULE (ACTUALS & MOCKS)

Exam Start
Time

Subject

Qual Level

Exam Date Day

Exam Board
Componant Code

Gese AQA #esr | Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F
. Gse AQA st | Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h
23/11/2022 |Wednesday - Sl 7 |Chemisty Tier 7
GesE AQA se2i | Chemistry Tier H
. e AQA ss52 | Design & Technology
e CMTEl ocr  [omh | YR12 Sport & Physical Activity Body systems & the effects of physical activity
Gse AQA a6 |Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f
. Gese QA s |Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h
R | | vor Physics Tier F
24/11/2022 |Thursday Gese AcA sesn | Physics Tier H
French Tier F
sese A 8658
12:55 French Tier H
Pearson | Btec asue |First Award Music - Unit 1: The Music Industry
Gse AQA ss28 | Computer Science Opt B (python)
0830 wei2 | vier | A02%% | Hairdressing & Beauty Therapy Unit 1: Understanding the hair and beauty sector
25/11/2022 Friday CUETEL ok 2P| YR13 Sport & Physical Activity Unit 3 Sports organisation & development
CMBTEocr [ 1% |YR13 Health & Social Care Unit 4: Anatomy & physiology for health & social care
1255 | © CambNat w13 |Sport Studies R051 Contemporary issues in sport




